MSc in Mathematics by Coursework

Tuition Fees Structure for Track 1 August 2022 Intake

| Tuition Fee | S\$48,375 | Payment by instalments as scheduled below: |
|----------------------------|----------------------|--|
| (for the entire 10- course | (inclusive of GST) – | |
| programme) | Full Time | |
| | | Fulltime students |
| | S\$48,600 | S\$5,350 upon acceptance of offer (inclusive of 7%GST) |
| | (inclusive of GST) – | S\$18,725 by early August 2022 (inclusive of 7% GST) |
| | Part Time | S\$24,300 by early January 2023 (inclusive of 8% GST) |
| | | Part-time students |
| | | S\$5,350 upon acceptance of offer (inclusive of 7%GST) |
| | | S\$6,687.50 in August 2022 (inclusive of 7%GST) |
| | | - S\$12,150 in January 2023 (inclusive of 8%GST) |
| | | - S\$12,150 in August 2023 (inclusive of 8%GST) |
| | | |
| | | - S\$12,262.50 in January 2024 (inclusive of 9%GST) |
| | | <u>Click here</u> for fee payment deadlines |
| Per Course Fee | S\$4,905 | For students who take additional courses or who need to repeat a |
| | (inclusive of GST) | course. |
| | | Payable with the Miscellaneous Student Fees and relevant fee |
| | | component according to NUS fee payment schedule. |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

Tuition Fees Structure for Track 2 August 2022 Intake

| Tuition Fee | | Payment by instalments as scheduled below: |
|----------------------------|--|---|
| (for the entire 20- course | | |
| programme) | S\$86,450 (inclusive of GST) – Full Time | Fulltime students - \$\\$5,350 upon acceptance of offer (inclusive of 7%GST) - \$\\$13,375 by early August 2022 (inclusive of 7%GST) - \$\\$18,900 by early January 2023 (inclusive of 8%GST) - \$\\$24,300 by early August 2023 (inclusive of 8%GST) - \$\\$24,525 by early January 2024 (inclusive of 9 %GST) |
| | S\$86,850 (inclusive of GST) – Part Time | Part-time students - \$\$5,350 upon acceptance of offer (inclusive of 7%GST) - \$\$4012.5 by early August 2022 (inclusive of 7%GST) - \$\$9,450 by early January 2023 (inclusive of 8%GST) - \$\$9,450 by early August 2023 (inclusive of 8%GST) - \$\$9,537.5 by early January 2024 (inclusive of 9%GST) - \$\$12,262.5 by early August 2024 (inclusive of 9%GST) - \$\$12,262.5 by early January 2025 (inclusive of 9%GST) - \$\$12,262.5 by early August 2025 (inclusive of 9%GST) - \$\$12,262.5 by early January 2026 (inclusive of 9%GST) - \$\$12,262.5 by early January 2026 (inclusive of 9%GST) |
| Per Course Fee | S\$4,360 (inclusive of GST) | For students who take additional course or who need to repeat a course. Payable with the Miscellaneous Student Fees and relevant fee component according to NUS fee payment schedule. |

Note:

- Singapore Citizens/Singapore Permanent Residents students will be eligible to apply for Department granted Study Award of up to \$\$30,000.
- Fees are subject to change/inflation.
- Fees paid are **non-refundable** or **transferrable** in the event of withdrawal of offer made, non-completion of the programme or switching to other coursework programme by the students.
- There are <u>penalties</u> for late or partial fee payment.